Result Team Final

1 Germany

2 Japan

3 Switzerland
4 Netherlands

52.85
51.00
49.95
49.70

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2075 « DNGNARD < ITALY




IRV

Internationaler

Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

senior men

Place Firstname

1

o g ~ W N

Max

Boy
Yasuhiko
Motonobu
Alexander

Marcel

spiral

Lastname

Brinkmann
Looijen
Takahashi
Tamura
Muller

Schawo

Nation

Germany

Netherlands

Japan
Japan
Austria

Germany

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Points
11.65
11.60
11.20
10.60
10.35
9.55



IRV

Internationaler

Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

senior women

Place Firstname

1

o g ~ W N

Yana
Jasmin
Ruth Kari
Cheyenne
Sarasa

Kim

Lastname
Looft
Schonbach
Krokeide
Rechsteiner
Mori

Verveer

Nation

Germany
Germany
Norway
Switzerland
Japan

Netherlands

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Points
11.55
11.35
11.10
10.75
10.60
10.20



IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

senior men

straight-line

Place Firstname

1

a g b~ W N

Yasuhiko
Alexander
Boy
Marcel
Motonobu

Matthias

Lastname
Takahashi
Muller
Looijen
Schawo
Tamura

Reich

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Nation

Japan
Austria
Netherlands
Germany
Japan

Switzerland

Points
11.35
11.25
10.60
10.45
10.30
10.30



IRV

Internationaler

Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

senior women

Place Firstname

1

o g ~ W N

Cheyenne
Lilia
Edwina
Yana
Sarasa

Ruth Kari

straight-line

Lastname
Rechsteiner
Lessel
Huber
Looft
Mori

Krokeide

Nation

Switzerland
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Japan

Norway

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Points
11.85
11.15
10.95
10.55
10.50
10.10



WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

senior men vault

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Yasuhiko Takahashi Japan 11.10
2 Marcel Schawo Germany 9.80
3 Max Brinkmann Germany 9.55
4 Matthias Reich Switzerland 9.15
5 Motonobu Tamura Japan 9.10
6 Koen Douwes Dekker Netherlands 8.90



WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband
Final Result

senior women vault

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Sarah Metz Germany 8.90
2 Myrna van Berkel Netherlands 8.80
3 Lilia Lessel Germany 8.50
4 Cheyenne Rechsteiner Switzerland 8.35
5 Ruth Kari Krokeide Norway 7.65
6 Edwina Huber Switzerland 6.65



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllIAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

1 Yasuhiko Takahashi Japan 31.05
straight-line 11.40
vault 10.05
spiral 9.60

2 Marcel Schawo Germany 31.00
spiral 11.40
straight-line 10.55
vault 9.05

3 Motonobu Tamura Japan 30.95
straight-line 11.45
spiral 10.10
vault 9.40

4 Boy Looijen Netherlands 30.65
straight-line 11.45
spiral 11.05
vault 8.15

5 Alexander Muller Austria 27.95
straight-line 11.00
spiral 9.45
vault 7.50

6 Max Brinkmann Germany 27.20
spiral 9.85
straight-line 8.90

vault 8.45



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllIAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points
7 Matthias Reich Switzerland 26.75
straight-line 10.15
vault 8.80
spiral 7.80
8 Leon van der Velden Netherlands 25.55
straight-line 9.45
vault 8.10
spiral 8.00
9 Johannes Keller Germany 24.95
spiral 8.65
vault 8.30
straight-line 8.00
10 Ichiro Fukuhara Japan 24.65
straight-line 9.10
spiral 8.80
vault 6.75
11 Yoshifumi Isa Japan 24.55
spiral 8.40
straight-line 8.30
vault 7.85
12 Achim Pitz Belgium 24.25
spiral 8.80
straight-line 8.70

vault 6.75



IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllIAround senior men

Place

13

14

15

16

17

18

Firstname

Koen

Niklas

Remo

Jack

Victor Hugo

Dave

Lastname

Douwes Dekker

Reuther

Meyer

Gomberg

Murillo Vera

Ettelson

WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

Discipline Points
Netherlands 23.05
straight-line 8.15

vault 8.15

spiral 6.75
Germany 22.95
straight-line 7.90

spiral 7.55

vault 7.50
Switzerland 22.10
straight-line 9.20

spiral 6.65

vault 6.25

USA 19.55
vault 7.10
straight-line 6.55

spiral 5.90
Colombia 18.70
straight-line 6.85

vault 6.60

spiral 5.25

USA 16.65
spiral 6.80

vault 5.50

straight-line 4.35



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllIAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

19 Adam Strom Australia 16.25
vault 6.15
straight-line 5.30
spiral 4.80

20 Daisuke Mori Japan 15.40
spiral 9.10
vault 6.30

21 Chris Delgado USA 10.70
straight-line 6.00
spiral 4.70
vault 0.00

22 Jeremy Perkins USA 9.45
straight-line 5.20
spiral 4.25

23 Ido Leviatov Israel 9.00
straight-line 9.00

24 Jeroen Haring Netherlands 8.15
vault 8.15

25 Sean Phelan USA 8.15
vault 5.05
straight-line 3.10

26 James Gardiner England 6.55
spiral 6.55

27 Sjoerd Crone Netherlands 6.20

spiral 6.20



— . Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband
Final Result AllAround senior men

Place Firstname Lastname

28 Konrad Kantorowski

Discipline
Poland

vault

Points

5.50

5.50



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

1 Lilia Lessel Germany 29.75
straight-line 11.30
spiral 10.20
vault 8.25

2 Cheyenne Rechsteiner Switzerland 29.40
straight-line 11.50
spiral 10.35
vault 7.55

3 Ruth Kari Krokeide Norway 29.00
straight-line 10.90
spiral 10.20
vault 7.90

4 Yana Looft Germany 28.50
straight-line 11.15
spiral 10.80
vault 6.55

5 Sarah Metz Germany 27.15
straight-line 11.00
vault 8.75
spiral 7.40

6 Sarasa Mori Japan 26.65
straight-line 10.75
spiral 8.80

vault 7.10



IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place

7

10

11

12

Firstname

Jasmin

Saskia

Yuki

Kim

Edwina

Nina

Lastname

Schoénbach

Guntner

Matsuura

Verveer

Huber

Solvberg

Discipline
Germany

spiral
straight-line
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Japan

straight-line
spiral
vault

Netherlands

straight-line
spiral
vault

Switzerland

straight-line
vault
spiral

Norway

straight-line
spiral

vault

WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

Points

26.55

10.35

9.80

6.40

26.05

10.65

7.80

7.60

26.00

10.55

8.20

7.25

25.90

9.85

9.15

6.90

25.50

10.85

7.55

7.10

25.30
10.25

7.65

7.40



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

13 Sabine Krumm Switzerland 24.85
straight-line 9.85
spiral 8.35
vault 6.65

14 Martine van den Boogard Netherlands 24.85
straight-line 9.55
spiral 8.35
vault 6.95

15 Ingrid Vukusic Austria 24.05
straight-line 9.50
spiral 8.00
vault 6.55

16 Luana Bueger Brasil 22.85
straight-line 8.65
spiral 7.95
vault 6.25

17 Myrna van Berkel Netherlands 22.55
vault 8.90
straight-line 7.30
spiral 6.35

18 Mariel Dekker Netherlands 21.95
straight-line 10.05
vault 6.20

spiral 5.70



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

19 Jaqueline Muller Switzerland 21.80
straight-line 9.00
vault 6.60
spiral 6.20

20 Milena Krieger Switzerland 21.10
straight-line 8.95
vault 6.15
spiral 6.00

21 Adi Shalom Israel 19.85
straight-line 8.75
vault 6.75
spiral 4.35

22 Nobuko Yoshiyuki Japan 19.30
straight-line 7.30
vault 6.30
spiral 5.70

23 Nami Koide Japan 18.55
straight-line 6.80
spiral 5.90
vault 5.85

24 Noa Arad Israel 18.10
straight-line 7.85
vault 6.35

spiral 3.90



IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Firstname

Luisina

Liron

Emiko

Eliana

Erica

Laura

Sharon

Rachel Joyce

Lastname

Rosas

Di Castro

Tajima

Dunlap

Oliver

Witwer

Alvarez

Waller

Discipline
Argentina

straight-line
spiral
vault

Israel

straight-line
vault

Japan

straight-line
spiral

USA

straight-line
vault

spiral

USA

spiral

vault
straight-line

USA

straight-line
vault

Mexico

straight-line

USA

spiral

straight-line

WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

Points

17.05
6.70

5.95

4.40

14.30
7.90

6.40

13.10

7.20

5.90

13.10
5.35

4.15

3.60

12.15

4.60

3.90

3.65

4.50
4.50

0.00

4.10
4.10

4.00
2.20

1.80



— . Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround senior women

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

vault 0.00



S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior boys spiral

Place Firstname Lastname
1 Luca Christ
2 Milan Lessel
3 Carsten Heimer
4 Tim Calmano
5 Kevin Kelm

Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Points
11.10
10.55
10.05
8.75
8.00



WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior girls spiral

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Kira Homeyer Germany 11.20
2 Ida Wassilew Germany 10.15
3 Noa Dery Israel 9.65
3 Sannah Boer Netherlands 9.65
5 Noga Divone Israel 8.10
6 Melisa Aksu Czech Republic 5.15



IRV

Internationaler

Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior boys

Place Firstname

1

o g ~ W N

Carsten
Luca
Milan
Tim
Kevin

Jackson

straight-line

Lastname
Heimer
Christ
Lessel
Calmano
Kelm

Masada

Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
USA

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Points

10.40

10.25
9.65
9.10
8.70
6.55



WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior girls straight-line

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Kira Homeyer Germany 11.75
2 Ida Wassilew Germany 11.35
3 Noga Divone Israel 11.15
4 Lotte Verveer Netherlands 10.20
5 Sanne Romijn Netherlands 10.00
6 Noa Dery Israel 9.75



WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior boys vault

Place Firstname Lastname Nation Points
1 Luca Christ Germany 9.40
2 Tim Calmano Germany 7.80
3 Prado Keme USA 7.55
4 Nicolas Portela Garzon Colombia 6.90
5 Jose Fernando Salcedo Mancipe Colombia 6.80
6 Jackson Masada USA 6.50



IRV

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result

junior girls vault

Place Firstname Lastname
1 Kira Homeyer
2 Noga Divone
3 Tomer Schusheim
4 Nyna Versluis
5 Franka Eiche
6 Sannah Boer

WORLD CHAMPICHWS HIPS 3075 ¢ LAMARD ALY

Nation

Germany
Israel

Israel
Netherlands
Germany

Netherlands

Points
8.85
7.55
7.45
7.15
7.10
6.85



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior boys

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

1 Luca Christ Germany 29.45
straight-line 10.65
spiral 9.85
vault 8.95

2 Carsten Heimer Germany 24.95
straight-line 9.50
spiral 8.30
vault 7.15

3 Milan Lessel Germany 24.70
straight-line 9.45
spiral 8.00
vault 7.25

4 Olivier Bastinck Netherlands 24.35
straight-line 10.55
vault 8.30
spiral 5.50

5 Tim Calmano Germany 23.10
straight-line 9.20
vault 7.85
spiral 6.05

6 Simon Rufener Switzerland 22.90
straight-line 8.25
vault 7.45

spiral 7.20



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior boys

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points
7 Kevin Kelm Germany 21.80
straight-line 8.95
vault 7.00
spiral 5.85
8 Jackson Masada USA 18.90
straight-line 7.35
vault 6.40
spiral 5.15
9 Prado Keme USA 17.60
vault 8.35
straight-line 5.25
spiral 4.00
10 Jose Fernando Salcedo Mancipe Columbia 16.35
vault 6.30
straight-line 6.20
spiral 3.85
11 Aiken Thompson USA 12.75
vault 4.45
spiral 4.25
straight-line 4.05
12 Nicolas Portela Garzon Columbia 10.25
vault 6.85

straight-line 3.40



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

1 Kira Homeyer Germany 31.30
straight-line 12.00
spiral 10.75
vault 8.55

2 Ida Wassilew Germany 28.85
straight-line 11.50
spiral 10.65
vault 6.70

3 Noga Divone Israel 27.05
straight-line 11.70
spiral 8.35
vault 7.00

4 Franka Eiche Germany 26.35
spiral 9.80
straight-line 9.60
vault 6.95

5 Noa Dery Israel 26.30
straight-line 11.45
spiral 8.75
vault 6.10

6 Lilly Judes Germany 26.25
straight-line 11.15
spiral 8.45

vault 6.65



Final Result AllAround

Place

7

10

11

12

IRV

Firstname

Sannah

Melisa

Marie

Lotte

Sanne

Gal

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

junior girls

Lastname

Boer

Aksu

Fuall

Verveer

Romijn

Toren

Discipline
Netherlands

straight-line
spiral

vault

Czech Republic

straight-line
spiral
vault

Germany

straight-line
spiral
vault

Netherlands

straight-line
spiral
vault

Netherlands

straight-line
vault
spiral

Israel

straight-line
vault

spiral

WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

Points

25.85
9.70

9.10

7.05

25.50

10.25

8.30

6.95

25.25

10.40

7.95

6.90

25.00

10.55

7.55

6.90

24.55

10.70

6.95

6.90

24.25
11.20

6.80

6.25



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

13 Uta Eschermann Switzerland 24.00
straight-line 9.40
spiral 8.15
vault 6.45

14 Tomer Schusheim Israel 23.90
straight-line 10.05
vault 7.40
spiral 6.45

15 Lena Schwameder Austria 23.75
straight-line 9.90
spiral 7.15
vault 6.70

16 Nyna Versluis Netherlands 23.75
straight-line 9.95
vault 7.95
spiral 5.85

17 Nicole Helbing Italy 23.15
straight-line 8.60
spiral 8.10
vault 6.45

18 Leonie Botta Switzerland 22.80
straight-line 8.30
spiral 8.05

vault 6.45



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

19 Alisha Zimmermann Switzerland 22.10
straight-line 8.45
vault 6.90
spiral 6.75

20 Julia Brunnauer Austria 22.10
straight-line 10.10
vault 6.45
spiral 5.55

21 Shir Davidovich Israel 22.00
straight-line 10.60
vault 6.30
spiral 5.10

22 Kathrin Rose Switzerland 21.50
straight-line 8.55
spiral 6.95
vault 6.00

23 Live B Ormen Norway 21.25
straight-line 9.05
vault 6.65
spiral 5.55

24 lise Van der Ham Netherlands 21.20
straight-line 8.20
vault 6.60

spiral 6.40



WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

25 Veronika Brunnauer Austria 20.70
straight-line 9.40
vault 6.40
spiral 4.90

26 Elsa Thompson USA 19.20
straight-line 7.30
vault 6.20
spiral 5.70

27 Marina Porenta Austria 18.20
straight-line 6.70
vault 6.55
spiral 4.95

28 Isabelle Schlegel Switzerland 18.00
straight-line 6.80
vault 6.20
spiral 5.00

29 Rosa Valdorf Pedersen Denmark 17.65
straight-line 7.30
spiral 5.30
vault 5.05

30 Sarah Breitenbaumer Austria 16.70
straight-line 7.10
vault 5.95

spiral 3.65



Final Result AllAround

Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

IRV

Firstname

Solveig

Akari

Maya

Elly

Hannah

Natsuki

Juliane Baer

Emily

Internationaler
Rhonradturn-Verband

junior girls

Lastname

Saetre

Gota

Nyhuus

Craig

Russell

Abe

Tupsjoen

Temmer

Discipline
Norway

straight-line
vault

Japan

straight-line
vault

Norway

vault
straight-line

USA

straight-line
vault
spiral

USA

vault
straight-line
spiral

Japan

straight-line
vault

Norway

vault
straight-line

USA

straight-line

spiral

WORLD CHAMPIGWIHIPS 2075 « LEMARND ALY

Points

14.50
8.00

6.50

13.70
7.65

6.05

11.65

5.95

5.70

11.60
5.15

3.95

2.50

11.35
5.85

4.70

0.80

10.25

6.40

3.85

9.90
6.00

3.90

6.65
4.40

2.25



— . Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround junior girls

Place Firstname Lastname Discipline Points

vault 0.00



WHEEL
GYMNASTICS

WORLD CHAMPIOINSHIPE 5075 « LGMNARD S ALY

= Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround Cyr

men

Place Competitor Nation Tech Free Points
1 Narten Hauke Germany 13.95 24.80 38.75
2 Schwanemann Tobias Germany 14.00 24.15 38.15
3  Steward Nick New Zealand 13.05 22.15 35.20
4  Senkevich Oleg Russia 12.60 22.55 35.15
5 Kastian Steffen Germany 12.55 21.60 34.15
6 Cherweznik Elijah USA 12.90 20.90 33.80
7 Doring Tjark Germany 13.80 19.25 33.05
8 Perlewitz Tim Germany 9.55 18.75 28.30
9 Correa Chris USA 11.35 16.45 27.80

10 Pulido Sanchez Columbia 8.45 12.75 21.20



WHEEL
GYMNASTICS

WORLD CHAMPIOINSHIPE 5075 « LGMNARD S ALY

S Internationaler
IRV Rhonradturn-Verband

Final Result AllAround Cyr

women

Place Competitor Nation Tech Free Points
1 HlUning Svea Germany 14.35 24.15 38.50
2  Petsch Jule Germany 14.10 22.25 36.35
3  Hillmer Janine Germany 13.95 21.15 35.10
4  Geyer Kassandra Germany 13.85 21.00 34.85
5 Keller Isabelle USA 10.60 21.30 31.90
6 Gianone Courtney USA 8.60 20.05 28.65
7 Rivola Tosca Switzerland 8.45 19.05 27.50

8 Sinclair-Kuenning USA 8.65 17.55 26.20
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